
DEFT Proposers' Day Attendees

First Name Last Name Email Organization

Olga Babko‐Malaya olga.babko‐malaya@baesystems.com BAE Systems

Jason Bailey jason.bailey@wpafb.af.mil NASIC

David Balsillie dcbalsil@us.ibm.com IBM Research

Fotis Barlos fotis.barlos@baesystems.com BAE Systems

Devasis Bassu dbassu@appcomsci.com Applied Communication Sciences

Roger Bradford r.bradford@agilex.com Agilex Technologies

Thomas Bruch Jr thomas.bruch@baesystems.com BAE Systems

Gert Bruning g.bruning@philips.com Philips

Robin Burk PhD burkr@battelle.org Battelle Memorial Institute

Murray Burke DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

Jaime Carbonell jgc@cs.cmu.edu CMU

Deborah Cerino Deborah.Cerino@rl.af.mil Air Force Research Laboratory

Hans Chalupsky hans@isi.edu USC‐ISI

Rajarathnam Chandramouli mouli@stevens.edu Stevens Institute of Technology

Caitlin Christianson DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

Micah Clark mclark@ihmc.us IHMC

Gary Coen gary.a.coen@boeing.com Boeing

Paul Collier pcollier@idtp.com ID Technology Partners, Inc.

Roy Cotta roy.cotta@exoanalytic.com ExoAnalytic Solutions

Hoa Dang hoa.dang@nist.gov NIST

Hal Daume III me@hal3.name University of Maryland

Peter David peter.david@dac.us DECISIVE ANALYTICS Corporation

Mona Diab mdiab@ccls.columbia.edu Columbia University

Thomas Dibert tdibert@appenbutlerhill.com Appen Butler Hill

Salvatore DiCuffa sdicuffa@vet‐sec.com VetSec, LLC

Paul Dietrich DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

James Donlon DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA I2O

Bonnie Dorr DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA

Jason Duncan jddunca@tycho.ncsc.mil US Department of Defense

Kathleen Egan kathleen.egan@cttso.gov CTTSO/TSWG

Jason Eisner jason@cs.jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University

Clay Fink finkcr1@jhuapl.edu The Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory

Julie Fitzgerald DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

Marjorie Freedman mfreedma@bbn.com Raytheon BBN Technologies

Walter Gadz Walter.Gadz@rl.af.mil AFRL

W‐J Ketty Gann wan‐ju.gann@ngc.com Northrop Grumman Corporation (NGIS/CID)

Matthew Gerber msg8u@virginia.edu University of Virginia

Mark Gerken mark.gerken@issinc.com Intelligent Software Solutions, Inc.

Roy Graham roy@drccomputer.com DRC Computer Corp.

Gregory Gratson gratson@research.ge.com GE

Alexander Grushin agrushin@i‐a‐i.com Intelligent Automation, Inc.

Raia Hadsell raia.hadsell@sri.com SRI International Sarnoff

T.J. Hazen hazen@ll.mit.edu MIT Lincoln Laboratory

Margaret Heneberry DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

Peter Higgins peter@higgins‐biometrics.com Higgins & Associates, International

Mark Hoffman Mark.Hoffman@lmco.com Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Laboratories

V. Melissa Holland virginia.melissa.holland@us.army.mil U.S. Army Research Lab (ARL)

Eduard Hovy hovy@isi.edu USC‐ISI

Todd Hughes todd.hughes@nextcentury.com Next Century Corporation

David Israel israel@ai.sri.com SRI International

Alan Johnson alan.johnson@oracle.com Oracle

Donald Jones donald.jones@dtra.mil DTRA/RD‐CXQ

Robert Kerr rskerr@dsbox.com Digital Sandbox

Zsolt Kira zkira@sarnoff.com SRI International Sarnoff

Kevin Knight knight@isi.edu USC/ISI

D. Terence Langendoen dlangend@nsf.gov National Science Foundation

Chad Langley ctlangl@tycho.ncsc.mil NCSC

Frank LeHouillier frank.lehouillier@gdit.com General Dynamics Information Technology

Lorraine Levin lsl@cs.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University

Charles Li charles_li@raytheon.com Raytheon Intelligence and Information Systems

Amy Magnus amy.magnus@afit.edu Air Force Institute of Technology
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Andrew Marsh drew.marsh@us.ibm.com IBM

James Mayfield james.mayfield@jhuapl.edu JHU/APL

Kathleen McBride kmcbride@microtech.net MicroTech

David McDonald dmcdonald@sift.net SIFT, LLC.

Liam McGrath liam.mcgrath@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory

Krist Moe moe@reallaer.com ReallaeR, LLC

Leora Morgenstern leora.morgenstern@saic.com SAIC

Smaranda Muresan smuresan@rutgers.edu Rutgers University

Prem Natarajan pnataraj@bbn.com Raytheon BBN Technologies

Alok Nigam nigam@globalinfotek.com Global InfoTek, Inc.

Sergei Nirenburg sergei@umbc.edu UMBC

Jim Nolan jim.nolan@dac.us Decisive Analytics Corporation

Joe Olive DEFT@darpa.mil  DARPA SETA

Rosemary Paradis rosemary.paradis@lmco.com Lockheed Martin IS&GS

Terry Patten tpatten@cra.com Charles River Analytics

Christina Pavlopoulou pavlopou@parc.com PARC

Mark Peot mpeot@teledyne.com Teledyne Scientific Company

Nicholas Pioch npioch@systemstechnologyresearch.com Systems & Technology Research

Mark Przybocki mark.przybocki@nist.gov NIST

Christopher Re chrisre@cs.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin‐Madison

Michael Reith michael.reith@equifax.com Equifax

Stephan Relitz stephan.relitz@ngc.com Northrop Grumman, Intelligence Systems Division

John Rivard rivardjd@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Peter Rocci peter.rocci@rl.af.mil Air Force Research Lab

Salim Roukos roukos@us.ibm.com IBM

Goutam Satapathy goutam@i‐a‐i.com Intelligent Automation, Inc.

Robert Schrag rschrag@globalinfotek.com Global InfoTek, Inc.

Jude Shavlik shavlik@cs.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin

Ian Soboroff ian.soboroff@nist.gov NIST

James Spencer jlspencer@sei.cmu.edu Software Engineering Institute (CMU)

Christopher Stellman cstellman@logostech.net Logos Technologies

Todd Stephenson stephenson+pb1@reallaer.com ReallaeR, LLC

Alan Swain alan.swain@agilex.com Agilex

Luis Tari tari@ge.com GE Global Research

Erin Tavano etavano@orbistechnologies.com Orbis Technologies

Erik Thomsen ethomsen@cra.com Charles River Analytics

William Underwood william.underwood@gtri.gatech.edu Georgis Tech Research Institute

Trish Ververs trish.ververs@honeywell.com Honeywell

Shawn Weil sweil@aptima.com Aptima, Inc.

Ralph Weischedel weischedel@bbn.com BBN

Michael Witbrock witbrock@cyc.com Cycorp Inc

Peggy Wu pwu@sift.net SIFT
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